

HR Green, Inc. 8710 Earhart Lane SW Cedar Rpaids, IA 52404-8947

Project:	SRF Sponsored Project - Old Mans Creek Vegetation Establishment - Phase B	Engineer:	DAB								
Date:	Thursday, November 7th, 2024	Bids Rec'd:	4	Stevens Erosion Control, Inc.		Absolute Group		Country Landscapes, Inc.		Alpha Landscapes, LLC	
Job No.:	191375.03										
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID											
1	Seeding and Mulching (BFM) for Hydraulic Seeding (Wetland Mix)	AC	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	Seeding and Mulching (BFM) for Hydraulic Seeding (Native Grass & Forbs Mix)	AC	1.2	\$7,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$8,760.00	\$8,250.00	\$9,900.00
3	Watering, Seeding	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00
4	Warranty, Seeding	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00
5	SWPPP Preparation	LS	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
6	SWPPP Management	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00
7	Temporary Rolled Erosion Control Product, Type 2C, Natural Fiber Only	SY	3,006	\$1.62	\$4,869.72	\$2.00	\$6,012.00	\$2.77	\$8,326.62	\$2.30	\$6,913.80
8	Turf Reinforced Mat	SY	3,300	\$6.50	\$21,450.00	\$10.00	\$33,000.00	\$13.20	\$43,560.00	\$4.80	\$15,840.00
9	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,525.00	\$20,525.00
10	Vegetation Maintenance	YEAR	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,300.00	\$27,900.00
11	Monitoring Report	EA	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$11,550.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00
	Total (Base Bid, Items 1-11) =				\$78,519.72		\$95,512.00		\$102,996.62		\$112,378.80
BID ALTERNATE											
Α	Live Stakes	EA	2,650	\$15.00	\$39,750.00	\$10.00	\$26,500.00	\$14.00	\$37,100.00	\$10.00	\$26,500.00
	Total (Bid Alt. 1, Item A) =			\$39,750.00		\$26,500.00		\$37,100.00		\$26,500.00	

Unit price was blank in Proposal and calculated from Amount